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ECG EWSI 72121 Steam

Washing machine

Product code: 100001942890
EAN: 8592131240193

® Capacity 7 kg

® \Wringing speed up to 1200 revolutions per minute
il ® 15 programs for perfect cleanliness of all types of

laundry

K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klicany

https://ecg-electro.eu/
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Technical specifications

Max. power (W)
Rated capacity (kg)

Max. number of
revolutions per minute

EEI

Energy efficiency
class

Washing efficiency
index

Ener%y consumption
per 100 cycles (kwWh)

Weighed water
((:Ig)nsumptlon per cycle
Length of reference
program (hrs.)
Length of the %2 load
reference program
(hrs.)

Noise (dB)

Noise emission class
Turned off (W)
Standby mode (W)
Standby mode when
connected to power
w)

Automatic detergent
dispensing

Twin Jet System

1950

1200

1.031

44

45

3.28

2.42

76

0.5

N/A

no

no

no

Steam function BLDC

Motor type no

Wifi connection no

Possibility of hot water

connection Yes
Products specifications

Add laundry during

washing Yes

Stabilit

compensation system Yes

Laundry balancing

system Yes

Aquastop hose no

Supply and drain

hoses in the package Yes

Delayed start/ End Yes
Programs

Number of programs 15

Auto program no

Special programs -

Temperature setting

button Yes
Design

K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klicany

https://ecg-electro.eu/

Drum material Stainless

Drum volume (1) 45

Drum diameter (cm) 51

Max. door opening

angle (°) 160

Washing machine

opening diameter

(cm) 28.8

Door diameter ( cm) 48

Power cable length (

cm) -
Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM) 595

HEIGHT (MM) 850

LENGTH (MM) 400

WEIGHT (KG) 55

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)
HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)
DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)
WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)

655
885
500

58
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